
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

AUGHTON MINI BUS TIMETABLE 

 

                 Depart 

 
Summerwood Lane Halsall       7.35 

 

Cottage Lane         7.40 

 

St Anne’s church        7.45 

 

Doctor’s Bridge        7.50 

 

Town Green School        7.52 

 

Institute Car Park        7.54 

 

Letter Box (Opposite the Green) Bold Lane     7.55 

 

MTS Junior Boys’ School       8.30 

 

MTS Infants & Junior Girls’ School      8.35 

 

                                                                                                                    RETURN 

 

MTS Junior Boys’ School                                                                              3.30 

 

MTS Infants & Junior Girls’ School                                                              3.35 

 

Letter Box (Opposite the Green) Bold Lane                                                  4.00 

 

Institute Car Park                                                                                            4.01 

 

Town Green School                                                                                        4.03 

 

Doctor’s Bridge                                                                                              4.05 

 

St Anne’s Church                                                                                           4.10 

 

Cottage Lane                                                                                                  4.15 

 

Summerwood Lane Halsall                                                                            4.20 


